210 E. Gonzales Street

Clty of Seguin Seguin TX, 78155

SEGUIN

It’s real.
Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-154 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/13/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/2/2024 Final action: 4/2/2024

Title: Public Hearing and Resolution to award the construction contract for the Rudeloff Road Improvement
Project CSJ 0915-46-045 from SH 46 to Huber Road in the amount of $15,394,288.26 to Sterling
Delaware Holding Company; authorizing the City Manager to execute a contract; and providing an
effective date - Jennifer Shortess, P.E., CFM, Assistant Director of Capital Projects/Engineering

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024-04-02 Memo Rudeloff | Construction Award, 2. 2024-04-02 Resolution - Rudeloff Road
Construction, 3. Rudeloff Road Bid Award Recommendation, 4. Rudeloff Road Bid Award
Recommendation Letter, 5. TxDOT Concurrence Letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/2/2024 1 City Council approved Pass

Public Hearing and Resolution to award the construction contract for the Rudeloff Road Improvement Project
CSJ 0915-46-045 from SH 46 to Huber Road in the amount of $15,394,288.26 to Sterling Delaware Holding
Company; authorizing the City Manager to execute a contract; and providing an effective date - Jennifer
Shortess, P.E., CFM, Assistant Director of Capital Projects/Engineering

City of Seguin Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

